STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, January 8, 2015

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

14-19478-sr

3:00 P.M.

4326 Main Street, L.P. (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

14-19597-sr

8:00 A.M.

William F. Lovett (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-15577-sr
14-18693-jkf

8:30 A.M.

Marcella C Moore (Debtor)

Won Hwang (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-18657-mdc
14-18871-mdc
14-18886-sr
14-18881-¢lf
14-18939-sr
14-18504-sr
14-18620-jkf
14-18871-mdc
14-18942-¢elf
14-18188-¢lf
14-18881-elf
14-18939-sr

1:30 P.M.

Cheryl Denise Johnson (Debtor)
Darlyn C. Scutt (Debtor)

Diana Finegold (Debtor)
Geraldine O. Teagle (Debtor)
Gregory E. Tenuto (Debtor)

Jason J. Coyne (Debtor)

Jason Michael Elliott (Debtor)

Jean S. Scutt (Debtor)

Joann Ann Seunarine (Debtor)

John Palumbo (Debtor)
John N. Teagle (Debtor)

Michell Tenuto (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-16403-jkf

Michelle Joseph (Debtor)

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 11

Represented By:
Represented By:

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Courtroom 3-C

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

George M. Conway
Jon M. Adelstein

Holly Elizabeth Smith
Ronald S. Gellert

Michael P. Kelly
Hae Yeon Baik

Pro Se

Alan B. Liss
Robert H. Holber
David M. Offen
Rex J. Roldan
Michael Seth Schwartz
Alfred Abel

Alan B. Liss
Albert J. Scarafone
Thomas F. Grady
David M. Offen
Rex J. Roldan

Pro Se

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

12/01/2014
12/01/2014

12/04/2014
12/04/2014

07/10/2014
10/31/2014

10/30/2014
11/06/2014
11/06/2014
11/06/2014
11/10/2014
10/27/2014
10/29/2014
11/06/2014
11/10/2014
10/13/2014
11/06/2014
11/10/2014

08/08/2014



STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, January 8, 2015

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

14-19406-ref
14-19268-ref
14-19463-ref
14-19403-ref

14-19268-ref
14-19463-ref
14-19328-ref
14-19509-ref
14-19403-ref

14-19203-ref
10:00 A.M.

Cindy Vernessa Moncif (Debtor)
Gene Leonard Collette (Debtor)
James A. Loebsack (Debtor)
Linda L. Fry (Debtor)

Lora S. Collette (Debtor)
Marcia A. Loebsack (Debtor)
Mark E. MacLellan (Debtor)
Maryann H. Maritch (Debtor)
Wallace H. Fry (Debtor)

William Helena (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

14-19131-ref

14-19104-ref
14-19075-ref
14-19454-ref
13-12886-ref

14-19075-ref
14-18863-ref
14-19167-ref
14-19228-ref
14-19147-ref

11:00 A.M.

Brenda L. Bergey (Debtor)
Charles W. Bergey (Debtor)
Dorothy Anne Dreher (Debtor)
Erica Leigh Dorsch (Debtor)
Glenda Maria Erazo (Debtor)
James L. Volkert (Debtor)
Jilda Volkert (Debtor)

Joseph Thomas Dorsch (Debtor)
Richard D. Mayer (Debtor)
Robin B. Brown-Ali (Debtor)
Ruth Ann Grady (Debtor)
Shannon M. Julian (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

14-19111-ref
14-19305-ref
14-19119-ref
14-19295-ref
14-19111-ref
14-19335-ref
14-18022-ref
14-18037-ref
14-19210-ref
14-19188-ref
14-19335-ref

Anna K. Ball (Debtor)

Carl Joseph Reiter (Debtor)
Cindy Anthony (Debtor)
Donna Louise Shiffert (Debtor)
Eric S Hunsberger (Debtor)
Faye Motsenigos (Debtor)
Kristin Beth Sadler (Debtor)
Maria S. Kotze (Debtor)

Rami Daloul (Debtor)

Robyn R. Hood (Debtor)
Spyridon Motsenigos (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

William Hronis
John Everett Cook
Steven F. Dunbar
Robert M. Davison
Suzanne Fields
John Everett Cook
Steven F. Dunbar
John Everett Cook
Joshua N. Daly
Robert M. Davison
Suzanne Fields
John Everett Cook

David S. Gellert
David S. Gellert
Lynn E. Feldman
J. Zac Christman
Lynn E. Feldman
David S. Gellert
David S. Gellert
J. Zac Christman
Mark A. Berenato
David S. Gellert
Lynn E. Feldman
David S. Gellert

Leighton Cohen
Charles Laputka
Kevin K. Kercher
Charles Laputka
Leighton Cohen
Charles Laputka
Kevin K. Kercher
Kevin K. Kercher
Charles Laputka
Kevin K. Kercher
Charles Laputka

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

11/28/2014
11/24/2014
12/01/2014
11/28/2014
11/28/2014
11/24/2014
12/01/2014
11/25/2014
12/02/2014
11/28/2014
11/28/2014
11/20/2014

11/18/2014
11/18/2014
11/17/2014
11/14/2014
12/01/2014
04/01/2013
04/01/2013
11/14/2014
11/05/2014
11/19/2014
11/21/2014
11/19/2014

11/17/2014
11/25/2014
11/18/2014
11/24/2014
11/17/2014
11/25/2014
10/07/2014
10/07/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/25/2014
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1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

14-18130-ref
14-19240-ref
14-19309-ref
14-19226-ref
14-19323-ref
14-19264-ref
14-18130-ref
14-19264-ref
14-19226-ref
14-19258-ref
14-19314-ref

2:00 P.M.

Chad Michael (Debtor)
Courtney L Maher (Debtor)
David Shields (Debtor)
Fernanda Fernandez (Debtor)
Jane Heiber (Debtor)

Jay R. Lieberman (Debtor)
Megan Michael (Debtor)
Nancy C. Lieberman (Debtor)
Oscar A. Perez (Debtor)
Patricia McHenry (Debtor)
Shelly Judd (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

14-19233-ref
14-19140-ref
14-18911-ref
14-19071-ref
14-18714-ref
14-19339-ref
14-19059-ref
14-19300-ref
14-19433-ref
14-19233-ref

3:00 P.M.

Deborah Ann Capwell (Debtor)
Joseph Francis Killo (Debtor)
Laurie Ann Buchman (Debtor)
Leo John Skrapits (Debtor)
Linda Marie Young (Debtor)
Mark S Owens (Debtor)

Nicole Lynn Kramer (Debtor)
Russell W. Cordes (Debtor)
Sonya Ann Pedraza (Debtor)
Wayne A. Capwell (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

14-19349-ref
14-19337-ref
14-19277-ref
14-19294-ref
14-19212-ref
14-19277-ref
14-19220-ref
14-19294-ref
14-19255-ref
14-19349-ref

Alfonso Rosario (Debtor)
Barbara Anne Bearrows (Debtor)
Clarissa D. Flores (Debtor)
Craig C. Williams (Debtor)
Farrah Jackson (Debtor)

Julio C. Flores (Debtor)

Miguel Angel Romero (Debtor)
Ruby Williams (Debtor)

Tashua Lee Naydyhor (Debtor)
Yolanda Rosario (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Harry J. Newman
Michael J. Mccrystal
Harry J. Newman
Michael J. Mccrystal
Harry J. Newman
Michael J. Mccrystal
Harry J. Newman
Michael J. Mccrystal
Michael J. Mccrystal
Stephen Matthew Dunne
Harry J. Newman

David W. Tidd
David W. Tidd
David W. Tidd
David W. Tidd
John Molnar

David W. Tidd
John Molnar

David W. Tidd
John Molnar

David W. Tidd

David A. Vaida
Scott M. Wilhelm
Stephen J. Palopoli
Stephen J. Palopoli
Stephen J. Palopoli
Stephen J. Palopoli
Zachary Zawarski
Stephen J. Palopoli
Pro Se

David A. Vaida

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

10/09/2014
11/21/2014
11/25/2014
11/21/2014
11/25/2014
11/24/2014
10/09/2014
11/24/2014
11/21/2014
11/22/2014
11/25/2014

11/21/2014
11/18/2014
11/07/2014
11/14/2014
10/31/2014
11/25/2014
11/14/2014
11/24/2014
11/30/2014
11/21/2014

11/26/2014
11/25/2014
11/24/2014
11/24/2014
11/20/2014
11/24/2014
11/20/2014
11/24/2014
11/21/2014
11/26/2014



