

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Thursday, January 8, 2015

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 11

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: NO T	TRUSTEE			
14-19478-sr	4326 Main Street, L.P. (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Conway Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed Date Filed	12/01/2014 12/01/2014
<u>3:00 P.M.</u>				

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE 14-19597-sr William F. Lovett (Debtor) Represented By: Holly Elizabeth Smith

14-19597-sr	William F. Lovett (Debtor)	Represented By: Holly Elizabeth Smith	Date Filed	12/04/2014
		Represented By: Ronald S. Gellert	Date Filed	12/04/2014

CHAPTER: 7

8:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-15577-sr	Marcella C Moore (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kelly	Date Filed	07/10/2014
14-18693-jkf	Won Hwang (Debtor)	Represented By: Hae Yeon Baik	Date Filed	10/31/2014

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-18657-mdc	Cheryl Denise Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	10/30/2014
14-18871-mdc	Darlyn C. Scutt (Debtor)	Represented By: Alan B. Liss	Date Filed	11/06/2014
14-18886-sr	Diana Finegold (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert H. Holber	Date Filed	11/06/2014
14-18881-elf	Geraldine O. Teagle (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	11/06/2014
14-18939-sr	Gregory E. Tenuto (Debtor)	Represented By: Rex J. Roldan	Date Filed	11/10/2014
14-18504-sr	Jason J. Coyne (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	10/27/2014
14-18620-jkf	Jason Michael Elliott (Debtor)	Represented By: Alfred Abel	Date Filed	10/29/2014
14-18871-mdc	Jean S. Scutt (Debtor)	Represented By: Alan B. Liss	Date Filed	11/06/2014
14-18942-elf	Joann Ann Seunarine (Debtor)	Represented By: Albert J. Scarafone	Date Filed	11/10/2014
14-18188-elf	John Palumbo (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas F. Grady	Date Filed	10/13/2014
14-18881-elf	John N. Teagle (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	11/06/2014
14-18939-sr	Michell Tenuto (Debtor)	Represented By: Rex J. Roldan	Date Filed	11/10/2014

<u>1:30 P.M.</u>

TRUSTEE: GAR	Y F SEITZ					
14-16403-jkf	Michelle Joseph (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	08/08/2014		
Courtroom 3-C						
	(CHAPTER: 7				



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Thursday, January 8, 2015

<u>9:00 A.M.</u>

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

	D ALAN EISENBERG			
14-19406-ref	Cindy Vernessa Moncif (Debtor)	Represented By: William Hronis	Date Filed	11/28/2014
14-19268-ref	Gene Leonard Collette (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	11/24/2014
14-19463-ref	James A. Loebsack (Debtor)	Represented By: Steven F. Dunbar	Date Filed	12/01/2014
14-19403-ref	Linda L. Fry (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert M. Davison	Date Filed	11/28/2014
		Represented By: Suzanne Fields	Date Filed	11/28/2014
14-19268-ref	Lora S. Collette (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	11/24/2014
14-19463-ref	Marcia A. Loebsack (Debtor)	Represented By: Steven F. Dunbar	Date Filed	12/01/2014
14-19328-ref	Mark E. MacLellan (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	11/25/2014
14-19509-ref	Maryann H. Maritch (Debtor)	Represented By: Joshua N. Daly	Date Filed	12/02/2014
14-19403-ref	Wallace H. Fry (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert M. Davison	Date Filed	11/28/2014
		Represented By: Suzanne Fields	Date Filed	11/28/2014
14-19203-ref	William Helena (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	11/20/2014
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: DAVI	D ALAN EISENBERG			
14-19131-ref	Brenda L. Bergey (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	11/18/2014
	Charles W. Bergey (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	11/18/2014
14-19104-ref	Dorothy Anne Dreher (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	11/17/2014
14-19075-ref	Erica Leigh Dorsch (Debtor)	Represented By: J. Zac Christman	Date Filed	11/14/2014
14-19454-ref	Glenda Maria Erazo (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	12/01/2014
13-12886-ref	James L. Volkert (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	04/01/2013
	Jilda Volkert (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	04/01/2013
14-19075-ref	Joseph Thomas Dorsch (Debtor)	Represented By: J. Zac Christman	Date Filed	11/14/2014
14-18863-ref	Richard D. Mayer (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark A. Berenato	Date Filed	11/05/2014
14-19167-ref	Robin B. Brown-Ali (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	11/19/2014
14-19228-ref	Ruth Ann Grady (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	11/21/2014
14-19147-ref	Shannon M. Julian (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	11/19/2014
<u>11:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: DAVI	D ALAN EISENBERG			
14-19111-ref	Anna K. Ball (Debtor)	Represented By: Leighton Cohen	Date Filed	11/17/2014
14-19305-ref	Carl Joseph Reiter (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	11/25/2014
14-19119-ref	Cindy Anthony (Debtor)	Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher	Date Filed	11/18/2014
14-19295-ref	Donna Louise Shiffert (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	11/24/2014
14-19111-ref	Eric S Hunsberger (Debtor)	Represented By: Leighton Cohen	Date Filed	11/17/2014
14-19335-ref	Faye Motsenigos (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	11/25/2014
14-18022-ref	Kristin Beth Sadler (Debtor)	Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher	Date Filed	10/07/2014
14-18037-ref	Maria S. Kotze (Debtor)	Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher	Date Filed	10/07/2014
14-19210-ref	Rami Daloul (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	11/20/2014
14-19188-ref	Robyn R. Hood (Debtor)	Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher	Date Filed	11/20/2014
14-19335-ref	Spyridon Motsenigos (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	11/25/2014



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Thursday, January 8, 2015

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

	ALAN EISENDENG			
14-18130-ref	Chad Michael (Debtor)	Represented By: Harry J. Newman	Date Filed	10/09/2014
14-19240-ref	Courtney L Maher (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	11/21/2014
14-19309-ref	David Shields (Debtor)	Represented By: Harry J. Newman	Date Filed	11/25/2014
14-19226-ref	Fernanda Fernandez (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	11/21/2014
14-19323-ref	Jane Heiber (Debtor)	Represented By: Harry J. Newman	Date Filed	11/25/2014
14-19264-ref	Jay R. Lieberman (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	11/24/2014
14-18130-ref	Megan Michael (Debtor)	Represented By: Harry J. Newman	Date Filed	10/09/2014
14-19264-ref	Nancy C. Lieberman (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	11/24/2014
14-19226-ref	Oscar A. Perez (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	11/21/2014
14-19258-ref	Patricia McHenry (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne	Date Filed	11/22/2014
14-19314-ref	Shelly Judd (Debtor)	Represented By: Harry J. Newman	Date Filed	11/25/2014
<u>2:00 P.M.</u>				
) ALAN EISENBERG			
14-19233-ref	Deborah Ann Capwell (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	11/21/2014
14-19140-ref	Joseph Francis Killo (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	11/18/2014
14-18911-ref	Laurie Ann Buchman (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	11/07/2014
14-19071-ref	Leo John Skrapits (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	11/14/2014
14-18714-ref	Linda Marie Young (Debtor)	Represented By: John Molnar	Date Filed	10/31/2014
14-19339-ref	Mark S Owens (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	11/25/2014
14-19059-ref	Nicole Lynn Kramer (Debtor)	Represented By: John Molnar	Date Filed	11/14/2014
14-19300-ref	Russell W. Cordes (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	11/24/2014
14-19433-ref	Sonya Ann Pedraza (Debtor)	Represented By: John Molnar	Date Filed	11/30/2014
14-19233-ref	Wayne A. Capwell (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	11/21/2014
<u>3:00 P.M.</u>				
) ALAN EISENBERG			
14-19349-ref	Alfonso Rosario (Debtor)	Represented By: David A. Vaida	Date Filed	11/26/2014
14-19337-ref	Barbara Anne Bearrows (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott M. Wilhelm	Date Filed	11/25/2014
14-19277-ref	Clarissa D. Flores (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen J. Palopoli	Date Filed	11/24/2014
14-19294-ref	Craig C. Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen J. Palopoli	Date Filed	11/24/2014
14-19212-ref	Farrah Jackson (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen J. Palopoli	Date Filed	11/20/2014
14-19277-ref	Julio C. Flores (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen J. Palopoli	Date Filed	11/24/2014
14-19220-ref	Miguel Angel Romero (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	11/20/2014
14-19294-ref	Ruby Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen J. Palopoli	Date Filed	11/24/2014
14-19255-ref	Tashua Lee Naydyhor (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	11/21/2014
14-19349-ref	Yolanda Rosario (Debtor)	Represented By: David A. Vaida	Date Filed	11/26/2014